THE STAR

SYDNEY

Tournament conditions apply. Tournament dates are subject to availability and may be cancelled at

The Star’s discretion. Tournament buy-in’s non-refundable less than five days prior to a tournament,

except at The Star’s discretion of if the tournament is cancelled. To participate in The Star’s Poker

Tournaments, you must be 18 years or over and a Member of The Star Club. Guests must be aged 18 years

or over to enter the casino. Player Activity Statements are available on request from the Guest Service

Desk, via The Star App or our website. Help is close at hand. GambleAware gambleaware.nsw.gov.au
1800 858 858 | GAMLS10298
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HOW TO PURGHASE YOUR
TOURNAMENT ENTRIES

In line with NSW Casino Control Act regulations
on cash usage for gaming play, all Sydney Champs
tournament entries (inclusive of satellites) can be
purchased using gaming chips only.

HOW T0 PURGHASE
GAMING CHIPS

Gaming chips can be purchased from the Chip Purchase
Desk at the Main Casino Floor Cashier (using cash, EFTPOS
or funds from your Star Account).

Gaming chips can also be purchased directly from a
gaming table (using cash or funds from your Star Account).

To speed up the tournament entry process, we advise you
to request exact denominations in gaming chips for your
tournament entry when purchasing your gaming chips.
Please note, any cash used to purchase chips will
count towards your daily $5,000 cash limit.

HOW T0 USE YOUR
STAR AGCOUNT

Using your Star Account is the easiest way for you to
electronically fund your play at The Star Sydney.

To activate and fund your Star account you must have
your physical Membership Card and know your PIN
number. If you don’t have either of these, please see the
team at the Membership Desk on the Main Casino Floor
who can assist you.

To load funds on your account, simply:

1. Visit a Cashier with your Membership Card and
request a top up to your Star Account.

2. Use cash (to the daily limit of $5,000) or EFTPOS
to top up your account.

3. Use your PIN to verify your account.
Please note, EFTPOS transactions must be via an
Australian Debit Card. Credit Cards and International
Debit Cards will not be accepted.
Once you have funds in your account, you can either:

1. Purchase chips from the Cashier from your Star
Account or

2. Purchase chips at a gaming table using cash or
funds from your Star Account.

ONGE YOU HAVE PURCHASED
YOUR GAMING CHIPS

1. Visit the team at the Poker Desk with your
Membership Card and gaming chips to register for
your chosen tournament.

2. The team will enter you into your chosen tournament
and issue you with your tournament entry ticket.

.

3. Present this ticket with your Membership Card to
the dealer at your assigned table, who will issue you
your tournament chips.

Along with this change, the limit for cash payouts

on tournament winnings will also be reduced, to a
maximum of $5,000 per transaction. If the winnings
are more than $5,000, the excess amount will be paid
by electronic transfer, by cheque or deposited into
your Star Account.
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18 - 31 MARCH 2026

DON’T MISS THE 15TH EDITION OF
THE SYDNEY CHAMPS, WITH 27 EVENTS
FOR YOU TO CHOOSE FROM.

See the Poker Desk for more details.
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12.45pm
2.30pm
7.30pm
10.30am
2.30pm
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TOURNAMEN
Opening Event Day 1A

i $350 Turbo Charged Freezeout — One Day Event

Opening Event Day 1B
$350 Freezeout — One Day Event
Opening Event Day 1C
$465 Turbo — One Day Event
Opening Event Day 2
$1,250 Monster Stack Shot Clock Day 1
$465 Freeze — One Day Event
$465 PLO - One Day Event
Opening Event Final Day
$1,250 Monster Stack Shot Clock Final Day
Mystery Bounty Day 1A
$350 Second Shot — One Day Event
$350 Morning Chill - One Day Event
Mystery Bounty Day 1B
$1,500 NSW PLO Championship Day 1
Mystery Bounty Final Day
$1,500 NSW PLO Championship Final Day
$1,200 The Dominator Day 1
$400 Single Wave — One Day Event
$1,200 The Dominator Final Day
$680 Big Bounty Day 1
$5K High Roller Challenge Day 1
$350 PLO Bounty — One Day Event
$680 Big Bounty Final Day
$5K High Roller Challenge Final Day

$1,000 Survivor Bounty Day 1
$400 20/20 - One Day Event
$465 Rebound - One Day Event
$1,000 Survivor Bounty Final Day
Main Event Day 1A
$400 Fast Freeze — One Day Event
Main Event Day 1B
$500 Grinder — One Day Event
Main Event Day 1C
$400 Land Shark Frenzy — One Day Event
Main Event Day 2
Mini Main Event Day 1
$3K Bondi Super Stack Day 1
$350 Final Freeze — One Day Event
Main Event Final Day
Mini Main Event Final Day
$3K Bondi Super Stack Final Day
$400 Closer - One Day Event

SERIES SCHEDULE

Unlimited Re-Entry
Freezeout
Unlimited Re-Entry
Freezeout
Unlimited Re-Entry
Single Re-Entry
Double Re-Entry
Freezeout

Unlimited Re-Entry

Unlimited Re-Entry
Single Re-Entry
Freezeout
Unlimited Re-Entry
Unlimited Re-Entry

Double Re-Entry
Freezeout

Double Re-Entry

Unlimited Re-Entry until
start of Level 11 on Day 2

Unlimited Re-Entry

Unlimited Re-Entry until
start of Level 11on Day 2
Unlimited Re-Entry.
Bounties at 25% of field

Single Re-Entry
Single Re-Entry
Unlimited Re-Entry
Freezeout
Unlimited Re-Entry
Freezeout
Unlimited Re-Entry
Unlimited Re-Entry
Single Re-Entry
Double Re-Entry

Freezeout

Single Re-Entry

$1,150 ($1,000 + $150)
$350 ($300 +$50)
$1,150 ($1,000 + $150)
$350 ($300 +$50)
$1,150 ($1,000 + $150)
$465 (3400 +$65)
$1,250 ($1,100 + $150)
$465 (3400 + $65)
$465 (3400 + $65)

$1,150 ($700 + $300 + $150)
$350 ($300 +$50)
$350 ($300 +$50)
$1,150 ($700 + $300 + $150)
$1,500 ($1,350 + $150)

$1,200 ($1,050 + $150)
$400 ($350 +$50)

$680 ($300 +$300 +$80)
$5,000 ($4,600 +$400)
$350 ($200 +$100 +$50)

$5,000 ($4,600 +$400)

: $1,000 ($650 +$250 + $100)

$400 ($350 +$50)
$465 (3400 +$65)
$2,000 ($1,750 + $250)
$400 ($350 +$50)
$2,000 ($1,750 + $250)
$500 ($440 +$60)
$2,000 ($1,750 + $250)
$400 ($350 +$50)
$1,150 ($1,000 + $150)
$3,000 ($2,750 + $250)
$350 ($300 +$50)

$400 ($350 + $50)

50,000
20,000
50,000
25,000
50,000
25,000
60,000
25,000
25,000

40,000
25,000
25,000
40,000
50,000

100,000
25,000
40,000

250,000
25,000

250,000

40,000

20,000
25,000
50,000
25,000
50,000
25,000
50,000
25,000
50,000
75,000
25,000

25,000

30 mins
15/20 mins
30 mins
20 mins
30 mins
15 mins
45 mins
30 mins
20 mins
20 mins
45 mins
30 mins
30 mins
20 mins
20 mins
30 mins
30 mins
30 mins
30 mins
30 mins
20 mins
30 mins
30 mins
40 mins
20 mins
30 mins

40 mins

30 mins
20 mins
20 mins
30 mins
40 mins
15 mins
40 mins
20 mins
40 mins
20 mins
60 mins
30 mins
30 mins
20 mins
60 mins
30 mins
30 mins

20 mins

Fri20 Feb
Sat 21Feb
Fri27 Feb
Sat 28 Feb
Sat 28 Feb
Thu5 Mar
Fri 6 Mar
Fri6 Mar
Sat 7 Mar
Sat 7 Mar
Tue 10 Mar
Wed 11 Mar
Thu12 Mar
Fri13 Mar
Fri13 Mar
Fri13 Mar
Sat 14 Mar
Sat 14 Mar
Sat 14 Mar
Mon 16 Mar
Mon 16 Mar
Tue 17 Mar
Tue 17 Mar
Wed 18 Mar
Wed 18 Mar
Wed 18 Mar
Thu19 Mar
Thu19 Mar
Thu19 Mar
Fri 20 Mar
Sat 21 Mar
Sun 22 Mar
Mon 23 Mar
Mon 23 Mar
Tue 24 Mar
Tue 24 Mar
Tue 24 Mar
Wed 25 Mar
Wed 25 Mar
Thu 26 Mar
Fri 27 Mar
Sat 28 Mar
Sat 28 Mar
Sun 29 Mar
Sun 29 Mar

6.15pm
6.15pm
6.15pm
2.15pm
6.15pm
6.15pm
2.15pm
6.15pm
2.15pm
6.15pm
6.15pm
6.15pm
6.15pm
2.15pm
6.15pm
8.15pm
2.15pm
6.15pm
8.15pm
6.15pm
8.15pm
6.15pm
8.15pm
12.30pm
6.30pm
8.30pm
12.30pm
6.30pm
8.30pm
8.30pm
8.15pm
8.30pm
12.30pm
8.30pm
10.30am
8.30pm
9.30pm
11.30am
8.30pm
8.30pm
7.30pm
6.30pm
8.30pm
7.30pm
9.30pm

SATELLITE SCHEDULE

OURNAMENT
Main Event Satellite
Main Event Satellite
Main Event Satellite
Main Event Satellite
Main Event Satellite
Main Event Satellite
Main Event Satellite
Main Event Satellite
Main Event Satellite
Main Event Satellite
Main Event Satellite
Main Event Satellite
Main Event Satellite
Main Event Satellite
Main Event Satellite
Opening Event Satellite
Main Event Satellite
Main Event Satellite
Opening Event Satellite
Main Event Satellite
Opening Event Satellite
Main Event Satellite
Opening Event Satellite
Main Event Satellite
Opening Event Satellite
Main Event Satellite
Main Event Satellite
Opening Event Satellite
Main Event Satellite
$1,250 Monster Stack Shot Clock Satellite
Mystery Bounty Satellite
Mystery Bounty Satellite
Main Event Satellite
The Dominator Satellite
Main Event Satellite
Main Event Satellite
$5K High Roller Challenge Satellite
$5K High Roller Challenge Satellite
$1,000 Survivor Bounty Satellite
Main Event Satellite
Main Event Satellite
Main Event Satellite
Main Event Satellite
Mini Main Event Satellite

$3K Bondi Super Stack Satellite

1in 8.
1in 8.
1in 8.
1in 8.
1in 8.
1in 8.
1in 8.
1in 8.
1in 8.
1in 8.
1in 8.
1in 8.
1in 8.
1in 8.
1in 8.
1in 5.
1in 8.
1in 8.
1in5.
1in 8.
1in 5.
1in 8.
1in5.
1in 8.
1in5.
1in 8.
1in 8.
1in5.
1in 8.
1in 5.
1in5.
1in 5.
1in 8.
1in 6.
1in 8.
1in 8.
1in10.
1in10.
1in 5.
1in 8.
1in 5.
1in 5.
1in 5.
1in 5.
1in 6.

Unlimited Re-Entry.
Unlimited Re-Entry.
Unlimited Re-Entry.
Unlimited Re-Entry.
Unlimited Re-Entry.
Unlimited Re-Entry.
Unlimited Re-Entry.
Unlimited Re-Entry.
Unlimited Re-Entry.
Unlimited Re-Entry.
Unlimited Re-Entry.
Unlimited Re-Entry.
Unlimited Re-Entry.
Unlimited Re-Entry.
Unlimited Re-Entry.
Unlimited Re-Entry
Unlimited Re-Entry.
Unlimited Re-Entry.
Unlimited Re-Entry
Unlimited Re-Entry.
Unlimited Re-Entry
Unlimited Re-Entry.
Unlimited Re-Entry
Unlimited Re-Entry.
Unlimited Re-Entry
Unlimited Re-Entry.
Unlimited Re-Entry.
Unlimited Re-Entry
Unlimited Re-Entry.
Unlimited Re-Entry
Unlimited Re-Entry
Unlimited Re-Entry
Unlimited Re-Entry.
Unlimited Re-Entry
Unlimited Re-Entry.
Unlimited Re-Entry.

Unlimited Re-Entry.
Unlimited Re-Entry.

Unlimited Re-Entry
Unlimited Re-Entry.
Unlimited Re-Entry
Unlimited Re-Entry
Unlimited Re-Entry
Unlimited Re-Entry

Unlimited Re-Entry

$290 ($250 + $40)
$290 ($250 +$40)
$290 ($250 +$40)
$290 ($250 +$40)
$290 ($250 +$40)
$290 ($250 + $40)
$290 ($250 +$40)
$290 ($250 + $40)
$290 ($250 + $40)
$290 ($250 + $40)
$290 ($250 +$40)
$290 ($250 + $40)
$290 ($250 + $40)
$290 ($250 + $40)
$290 ($250 +$40)
$270 ($230 +$40)
$290 ($250 +$40)
$290 ($250 + $40)
$270 ($230 +$40)
$290 ($250 + $40)
$270 ($230 +$40)
$290 ($250 + $40)
$270 ($230 + $40)
$290 ($250 + $40)
$270 ($230 +$40)
$290 ($250 + $40)
$290 ($250 +$40)
$270 ($230 + $40)
$290 ($250 + $40)
$290 ($250 + $40)
$270 ($230 + $40)
$270 ($230 +$40)
$290 ($250 + $40)
$240 ($200 +$40)
$290 ($250 +$40)
$290 ($250 + $40)
$540 ($500+$40)
$540 ($500+$40)
$540 ($500+$40)
$290 ($250 + $40)
$440 ($400+$40)
$440 ($400+$40)
$440 ($400+$40)
$270 ($230 + $40)
$550 ($500 + $50)

20 mins
20 mins
20 mins
20 mins
20 mins
20 mins
20 mins
20 mins
20 mins
20 mins
20 mins
20 mins
20 mins
20 mins
20 mins
15 mins
20 mins
20 mins
15 mins
20 mins
15 mins
20 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins

15 mins
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