



Tournament conditions apply. Tournament dates are subject to availability and may be cancelled at The Star's discretion. Tournament buy-in's non-refundable less than five days prior to a tournament, except at The Star's discretion if the tournament is cancelled. To participate in The Star's Poker Tournaments, you must be 18 years or over and a Member of The Star Club. Guests must be aged 18 years or over to enter the casino. Player Activity Statements are available on request from the Guest Service Desk, via The Star App or our website. Help is close at hand. GambleAware gambleaware.nsw.gov.au 1800 858 858 | GAML10298

1 HOW TO PURCHASE YOUR TOURNAMENT ENTRIES

In line with NSW Casino Control Act regulations on cash usage for gaming play, all Sydney Champs tournament entries (inclusive of satellites) can be purchased using gaming chips only.

2 HOW TO PURCHASE GAMING CHIPS

Gaming chips can be purchased from the Chip Purchase Desk at the Main Casino Floor Cashier (using cash, EFTPOS or funds from your Star Account).

Gaming chips can also be purchased directly from a gaming table (using cash or funds from your Star Account). To speed up the tournament entry process, we advise you to request exact denominations in gaming chips for your tournament entry when purchasing your gaming chips. Please note, any cash used to purchase chips will count towards your daily \$5,000 cash limit.

3 HOW TO USE YOUR STAR ACCOUNT

Using your Star Account is the easiest way for you to electronically fund your play at The Star Sydney. To activate and fund your Star account you must have your physical Membership Card and know your PIN number. If you don't have either of these, please see the team at the Membership Desk on the Main Casino Floor who can assist you.

To load funds on your account, simply:

1. Visit a Cashier with your Membership Card and request a top up to your Star Account.
2. Use cash (to the daily limit of \$5,000) or EFTPOS to top up your account.
3. Use your PIN to verify your account.

Please note, EFTPOS transactions must be via an Australian Debit Card. Credit Cards and International Debit Cards will not be accepted.

Once you have funds in your account, you can either:

1. Purchase chips from the Cashier from your Star Account or
2. Purchase chips at a gaming table using cash or funds from your Star Account.

4 ONCE YOU HAVE PURCHASED YOUR GAMING CHIPS

1. Visit the team at the Poker Desk with your Membership Card and gaming chips to register for your chosen tournament.
2. The team will enter you into your chosen tournament and issue you with your tournament entry ticket.

3. Present this ticket with your Membership Card to the dealer at your assigned table, who will issue you your tournament chips.

Along with this change, the limit for cash payouts on tournament winnings will also be reduced, to a maximum of \$5,000 per transaction. If the winnings are more than \$5,000, the excess amount will be paid by electronic transfer, by cheque or deposited into your Star Account.

CELEBRATING
15
YEARS

THE STAR
POKER

**SYDNEY
CHAMPS**

18 – 31 MARCH 2026

DON'T MISS THE 15TH EDITION OF
THE SYDNEY CHAMPS, WITH 27 EVENTS
FOR YOU TO CHOOSE FROM.

See the Poker Desk for more details.

SERIES SCHEDULE

DATE	TIME	EVENT	TOURNAMENT	INFO	BUY-IN	STACK	CLOCK
Wed 18 Mar	2.30pm	1	Opening Event Day 1A	Unlimited Re-Entry	\$1,150 (\$1,000 + \$150)	50,000	30 mins
Thu 19 Mar	10.30am	2	\$350 Turbo Charged Freezeout – One Day Event	Freezeout	\$350 (\$300 + \$50)	20,000	15/20 mins
Thu 19 Mar	2.30pm	1	Opening Event Day 1B	Unlimited Re-Entry	\$1,150 (\$1,000 + \$150)	50,000	30 mins
Fri 20 Mar	10.30am	3	\$350 Freezeout – One Day Event	Freezeout	\$350 (\$300 + \$50)	25,000	20 mins
Fri 20 Mar	2.30pm	1	Opening Event Day 1C	Unlimited Re-Entry	\$1,150 (\$1,000 + \$150)	50,000	30 mins
Fri 20 Mar	6.30pm	4	\$465 Turbo – One Day Event	Single Re-Entry	\$465 (\$400 + \$65)	25,000	15 mins
Sat 21 Mar	12.30pm	1	Opening Event Day 2	–	–	–	45 mins
Sat 21 Mar	2.30pm	5	\$1,250 Monster Stack Shot Clock Day 1	Double Re-Entry	\$1,250 (\$1,100 + \$150)	60,000	30 mins
Sat 21 Mar	7.30pm	6	\$465 Freeze – One Day Event	Freezeout	\$465 (\$400 + \$65)	25,000	20 mins
Sun 22 Mar	10.30am	7	\$465 PLO – One Day Event	Unlimited Re-Entry	\$465 (\$400 + \$65)	25,000	20 mins
Sun 22 Mar	12.30pm	1	Opening Event Final Day	–	–	–	45 mins
Sun 22 Mar	12.45pm	4	\$1,250 Monster Stack Shot Clock Final Day	–	–	–	30 mins
Sun 22 Mar	2.30pm	8	Mystery Bounty Day 1A	Unlimited Re-Entry	\$1,150 (\$700 + \$300 + \$150)	40,000	30 mins
Sun 22 Mar	7.30pm	9	\$350 Second Shot – One Day Event	Single Re-Entry	\$350 (\$300 + \$50)	25,000	20 mins
Mon 23 Mar	10.30am	10	\$350 Morning Chill – One Day Event	Freezeout	\$350 (\$300 + \$50)	25,000	20 mins
Mon 23 Mar	2.30pm	8	Mystery Bounty Day 1B	Unlimited Re-Entry	\$1,150 (\$700 + \$300 + \$150)	40,000	30 mins
Mon 23 Mar	6.30pm	11	\$1,500 NSW PLO Championship Day 1	Unlimited Re-Entry	\$1,500 (\$1,350 + \$150)	50,000	30 mins
Tue 24 Mar	12.30pm	8	Mystery Bounty Final Day	–	–	–	30 mins
Tue 24 Mar	12.45pm	11	\$1,500 NSW PLO Championship Final Day	–	–	–	30 mins
Tue 24 Mar	2.30pm	12	\$1,200 The Dominator Day 1	Double Re-Entry	\$1,200 (\$1,050 + \$150)	100,000	30 mins
Wed 25 Mar	10.30am	13	\$400 Single Wave – One Day Event	Freezeout	\$400 (\$350 + \$50)	25,000	20 mins
Wed 25 Mar	12.30pm	12	\$1,200 The Dominator Final Day	–	–	–	30 mins
Wed 25 Mar	2.30pm	14	\$680 Big Bounty Day 1	Double Re-Entry	\$680 (\$300 + \$300 + \$80)	40,000	30 mins
Wed 25 Mar	5.30pm	15	\$5K High Roller Challenge Day 1	Unlimited Re-Entry until start of Level 11 on Day 2	\$5,000 (\$4,600 + \$400)	250,000	40 mins
Thu 26 Mar	10.30am	16	\$350 PLO Bounty – One Day Event	Unlimited Re-Entry	\$350 (\$200 + \$100 + \$50)	25,000	20 mins
Thu 26 Mar	11.30am	14	\$680 Big Bounty Final Day	–	–	–	30 mins
Thu 26 Mar	12.30pm	15	\$5K High Roller Challenge Final Day	Unlimited Re-Entry until start of Level 11 on Day 2	\$5,000 (\$4,600 + \$400)	250,000	40 mins
Thu 26 Mar	2.30pm	17	\$1,000 Survivor Bounty Day 1	Unlimited Re-Entry. Bounties at 25% of field	\$1,000 (\$650 + \$250 + \$100)	40,000	30 mins
Thu 26 Mar	6.30pm	18	\$400 20/20 – One Day Event	Single Re-Entry	\$400 (\$350 + \$50)	20,000	20 mins
Fri 27 Mar	10.30am	19	\$465 Rebound – One Day Event	Single Re-Entry	\$465 (\$400 + \$65)	25,000	20 mins
Fri 27 Mar	12.30pm	17	\$1,000 Survivor Bounty Final Day	–	–	–	30 mins
Fri 27 Mar	1.30pm	20	Main Event Day 1A	Unlimited Re-Entry	\$2,000 (\$1,750 + \$250)	50,000	40 mins
Sat 28 Mar	10.30am	21	\$400 Fast Freeze – One Day Event	Freezeout	\$400 (\$350 + \$50)	25,000	15 mins
Sat 28 Mar	12.30pm	20	Main Event Day 1B	Unlimited Re-Entry	\$2,000 (\$1,750 + \$250)	50,000	40 mins
Sun 29 Mar	10.30am	22	\$500 Grinder – One Day Event	Freezeout	\$500 (\$440 + \$60)	25,000	20 mins
Sun 29 Mar	12.30pm	20	Main Event Day 1C	Unlimited Re-Entry	\$2,000 (\$1,750 + \$250)	50,000	40 mins
Mon 30 Mar	10.30am	23	\$400 Land Shark Frenzy – One Day Event	Unlimited Re-Entry	\$400 (\$350 + \$50)	25,000	20 mins
Mon 30 Mar	11.30am	20	Main Event Day 2	–	–	–	60 mins
Mon 30 Mar	1.30pm	24	Mini Main Event Day 1	Single Re-Entry	\$1,150 (\$1,000 + \$150)	50,000	30 mins
Mon 30 Mar	5.30pm	25	\$3K Bondi Super Stack Day 1	Double Re-Entry	\$3,000 (\$2,750 + \$250)	75,000	30 mins
Tue 31 Mar	10.30am	26	\$350 Final Freeze – One Day Event	Freezeout	\$350 (\$300 + \$50)	25,000	20 mins
Tue 31 Mar	11.30am	20	Main Event Final Day	–	–	–	60 mins
Tue 31 Mar	11.45am	24	Mini Main Event Final Day	–	–	–	30 mins
Tue 31 Mar	1.30pm	25	\$3K Bondi Super Stack Final Day	–	–	–	30 mins
Tue 31 Mar	2.30pm	27	\$400 Closer – One Day Event	Single Re-Entry	\$400 (\$350 + \$50)	25,000	20 mins

SATELLITE SCHEDULE

DATE	TIME	TOURNAMENT	INFO	BUY-IN	STACK	CLOCK
Fri 20 Feb	6.15pm	Main Event Satellite	1 in 8. Unlimited Re-Entry.	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	20,000	20 mins
Sat 21 Feb	6.15pm	Main Event Satellite	1 in 8. Unlimited Re-Entry.	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	20,000	20 mins
Fri 27 Feb	6.15pm	Main Event Satellite	1 in 8. Unlimited Re-Entry.	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	20,000	20 mins
Sat 28 Feb	2.15pm	Main Event Satellite	1 in 8. Unlimited Re-Entry.	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	20,000	20 mins
Sat 28 Feb	6.15pm	Main Event Satellite	1 in 8. Unlimited Re-Entry.	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	20,000	20 mins
Thu 5 Mar	6.15pm	Main Event Satellite	1 in 8. Unlimited Re-Entry.	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	20,000	20 mins
Fri 6 Mar	2.15pm	Main Event Satellite	1 in 8. Unlimited Re-Entry.	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	20,000	20 mins
Fri 6 Mar	6.15pm	Main Event Satellite	1 in 8. Unlimited Re-Entry.	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	20,000	20 mins
Sat 7 Mar	2.15pm	Main Event Satellite	1 in 8. Unlimited Re-Entry.	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	20,000	20 mins
Sat 7 Mar	6.15pm	Main Event Satellite	1 in 8. Unlimited Re-Entry.	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	20,000	20 mins
Tue 10 Mar	6.15pm	Main Event Satellite	1 in 8. Unlimited Re-Entry.	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	20,000	20 mins
Wed 11 Mar	6.15pm	Main Event Satellite	1 in 8. Unlimited Re-Entry.	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	20,000	20 mins
Thu 12 Mar	6.15pm	Main Event Satellite	1 in 8. Unlimited Re-Entry.	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	20,000	20 mins
Fri 13 Mar	2.15pm	Main Event Satellite	1 in 8. Unlimited Re-Entry.	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	20,000	20 mins
Fri 13 Mar	6.15pm	Main Event Satellite	1 in 8. Unlimited Re-Entry.	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	20,000	20 mins
Fri 13 Mar	8.15pm	Opening Event Satellite	1 in 5. Unlimited Re-Entry	\$270 (\$230 + \$40)	15,000	15 mins
Sat 14 Mar	2.15pm	Main Event Satellite	1 in 8. Unlimited Re-Entry.	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	20,000	20 mins
Sat 14 Mar	6.15pm	Main Event Satellite	1 in 8. Unlimited Re-Entry.	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	20,000	20 mins
Sat 14 Mar	8.15pm	Opening Event Satellite	1 in 5. Unlimited Re-Entry	\$270 (\$230 + \$40)	15,000	15 mins
Mon 16 Mar	6.15pm	Main Event Satellite	1 in 8. Unlimited Re-Entry.	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	20,000	20 mins
Mon 16 Mar	8.15pm	Opening Event Satellite	1 in 5. Unlimited Re-Entry	\$270 (\$230 + \$40)	15,000	15 mins
Tue 17 Mar	6.15pm	Main Event Satellite	1 in 8. Unlimited Re-Entry.	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	20,000	20 mins
Tue 17 Mar	8.15pm	Opening Event Satellite	1 in 5. Unlimited Re-Entry	\$270 (\$230 + \$40)	15,000	15 mins
Wed 18 Mar	12.30pm	Main Event Satellite	1 in 8. Unlimited Re-Entry.	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	15,000	15 mins
Wed 18 Mar	6.30pm	Opening Event Satellite	1 in 5. Unlimited Re-Entry	\$270 (\$230 + \$40)	15,000	15 mins
Wed 18 Mar	8.30pm	Main Event Satellite	1 in 8. Unlimited Re-Entry.	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	15,000	15 mins
Thu 19 Mar	12.30pm	Main Event Satellite	1 in 8. Unlimited Re-Entry.	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	15,000	15 mins
Thu 19 Mar	6.30pm	Opening Event Satellite	1 in 5. Unlimited Re-Entry	\$270 (\$230 + \$40)	15,000	15 mins
Thu 19 Mar	8.30pm	Main Event Satellite	1 in 8. Unlimited Re-Entry.	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	15,000	15 mins
Fri 20 Mar	8.30pm	\$1,250 Monster Stack Shot Clock Satellite	1 in 5. Unlimited Re-Entry	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	15,000	15 mins
Sat 21 Mar	8.15pm	Mystery Bounty Satellite	1 in 5. Unlimited Re-Entry	\$270 (\$230 + \$40)	15,000	15 mins
Sun 22 Mar	8.30pm	Mystery Bounty Satellite	1 in 5. Unlimited Re-Entry	\$270 (\$230 + \$40)	15,000	15 mins
Mon 23 Mar	12.30pm	Main Event Satellite	1 in 8. Unlimited Re-Entry.	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	15,000	15 mins
Mon 23 Mar	8.30pm	The Dominator Satellite	1 in 6. Unlimited Re-Entry	\$240 (\$200 + \$40)	15,000	15 mins
Tue 24 Mar	10.30am	Main Event Satellite	1 in 8. Unlimited Re-Entry.	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	15,000	15 mins
Tue 24 Mar	8.30pm	Main Event Satellite	1 in 8. Unlimited Re-Entry.	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	15,000	15 mins
Tue 24 Mar	9.30pm	\$5K High Roller Challenge Satellite	1 in 10. Unlimited Re-Entry.	\$540 (\$500 + \$40)	15,000	15 mins
Wed 25 Mar	11.30am	\$5K High Roller Challenge Satellite	1 in 10. Unlimited Re-Entry.	\$540 (\$500 + \$40)	15,000	15 mins
Wed 25 Mar	8.30pm	\$1,000 Survivor Bounty Satellite	1 in 5. Unlimited Re-Entry	\$540 (\$500 + \$40)	15,000	15 mins
Thu 26 Mar	8.30pm	Main Event Satellite	1 in 8. Unlimited Re-Entry.	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	15,000	15 mins
Fri 27 Mar	7.30pm	Main Event Satellite	1 in 5. Unlimited Re-Entry	\$440 (\$400 + \$40)	15,000	15 mins
Sat 28 Mar	6.30pm	Main Event Satellite	1 in 5. Unlimited Re-Entry	\$440 (\$400 + \$40)	15,000	15 mins
Sat 28 Mar	8.30pm	Main Event Satellite	1 in 5. Unlimited Re-Entry	\$440 (\$400 + \$40)	15,000	15 mins
Sun 29 Mar	7.30pm	Mini Main Event Satellite	1 in 5. Unlimited Re-Entry	\$270 (\$230 + \$40)	15,000	15 mins
Sun 29 Mar	9.30pm	\$3K Bondi Super Stack Satellite	1 in 6. Unlimited Re-Entry	\$550 (\$500 + \$50)	15,000	15 mins